Republican National Committee

Receipts
Disbursements
COH

Receipts
Disbursements
COH

Apr-10
Apr-09
Apr-08
Apr-07
Apr-06
Apr-05
Apr-04
Apr-03
Apr-02

May-09

$5,805,318.69
$8,642,646.43
$21,546,057.76

Nov-09

$6,381,863.62
$8,924,939.26
$8,749,091.93

Jun-09

$8,782,428.94
$6,634,207.66
$23,694,279.04

Dec-09

$6,844,860.93
$7,172,008.62
$8,421,947.96

COH: April 30th by Year

$12,492,876.69
$24,383,385.60
$40,643,292.23
$14,243,578.14
$44,697,816.21
$30,175,396.36
$64,275,110.31
$17,329,875.63
$46,996,097.38

Jul-09

$6,261,900.50
$8,108,401.54
$21,847,778.00

Jan-10

$10,530,290.96
$9,469,361.45
$9,482,877.47

$9,358,189.65 Average Monthly Disbursements May 2009 - April 2010

Aug-09

$7,868,792.67
$8,745,713.13
$20,970,857.54

Feb-10

$7,688,126.45
$7,708,240.61
$9,462,763.31

Sep-09

$9,053,101.03
$11,099,546.83
$18,924,408.74

Mar-10

$11,638,193.53
$9,734,193.07
$11,366,763.77

$40,392,078.84 Average COH April 2002 - 2009

Oct-09

$9,068,585.53
$16,700,826.70
$11,292,167.57

Apr-10

$6,864,684.20
$5,738,571.28
$12,492,876.69



