Republican National Committee

	May-09	Jun-09	Jul-09	Aug-09	Sep-09	Oct-09
Receipts Disbursements COH	\$5,805,318.69 \$8,642,646.43 \$21,546,057.76	\$8,782,428.94 \$6,634,207.66 \$23,694,279.04	\$6,261,900.50 \$8,108,401.54 \$21,847,778.00		\$9,053,101.03 \$11,099,546.83 \$18,924,408.74	
	Nov-09	Dec-09	Jan-10	Feb-10	Mar-10	Apr-10
Receipts Disbursements COH	\$6,381,863.62 \$8,924,939.26 \$8,749,091.93	\$6,844,860.93 \$7,172,008.62 \$8,421,947.96	\$10,530,290.96 \$9,469,361.45 \$9,482,877.47	\$7,708,240.61	\$11,638,193.53 \$9,734,193.07 \$11,366,763.77	\$6,864,684.20 \$5,738,571.28 \$12,492,876.69

COH: April 30th by Year

Apr-10	\$12,492,876.69	
Apr-09	\$24,383,385.60	
Apr-08	\$40,643,292.23	
Apr-07	\$14,243,578.14	
Apr-06	\$44,697,816.21	
Apr-05	\$30,175,396.36	
Apr-04	\$64,275,110.31	\$9,358,189.65 Average Monthly Disbursements May 2009 - April 2010
Apr-03	\$17,329,875.63	
Apr-02	\$46,996,097.38	\$40,392,078.84 Average COH April 2002 - 2009